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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Macy *AUS   Jun F 5.60 6.30   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   U14 M 2.80 3.80   853.93 
2   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 4.45 3.75   1000.00 
3   Tayler Sam *AUS   U14 M 2.58 3.13   703.37 
4   Peebles Ayden *AUS   U14 M 3.20 0.00   719.10 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher *AUS   Jun M 17.20 18.00   1000.00 
2   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 12.20 11.70   677.78 
3   Hogan Harry *AUS   Jun M 12.70 6.20   705.56 
4   Shearer Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 5.48 5.10   304.44 
5   Wright Jarvis *AUS   Jun M 3.08 3.18   176.67 
6   Sorraghan Ryan *AUS   Jun M 1.88 2.40   133.33 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Shaw Rachel *AUS   Ope F 0.50 1.33   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   O'Neill Peter *AUS   Ope M 17.80 0.00   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 11.00 0.00   617.98 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   M2 5.75 6.00   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Knights David *AUS   Se1 M 2.00 2.60   1000.00 
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Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 14.40 13.90   1000.00 
2   Roberts Peter *AUS   Sen M 9.70 8.70   673.61 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 2.63 0.00   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sorraghan Tim *AUS   Mas M 3.25 2.25   1000.00 
2   Powell Tony *AUS   Mas M 1.58 0.00   486.15 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   SMa M 2.70 3.35   1000.00 
2   Bruce Garry *AUS   SMa M 0.83 0.60   247.76 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian *AUS   GMa M 6.43 0.00   1000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 980 1230   1000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   U14 M 1080 1130   918.70 
3   Peebles Ayden *AUS   U14 M 430 380   349.59 
4   Tayler Sam *AUS   U14 M 70 230   186.99 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Macy *AUS   Jun F 960 0   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher *AUS   Jun M 4930 7530   1000.00 
2   Hogan Harry *AUS   Jun M 1830 4030   535.19 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
3   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 2000 2650   351.93 
4   Shearer Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 900 950   126.16 
5   Wright Jarvis *AUS   Jun M 400 400   53.12 
6   Sorraghan Ryan *AUS   Jun M 170 250   33.20 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Shaw Rachel *AUS   Ope F 250 210   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   O'Neill Peter *AUS   Ope M 6330 0   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 5600 0   884.68 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   M2 550 1050   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Knights David *AUS   Se1 M 330 450   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter *AUS   Sen M 1100 1510   1000.00 
2   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 1260 1160   834.44 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 590 530   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Powell Tony *AUS   Mas M 120 200   1000.00 
2   Sorraghan Tim *AUS   Mas M 150 150   750.00 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   SMa M 280 330   1000.00 
2   Bruce Garry *AUS   SMa M 250 300   909.09 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian *AUS   GMa M 460 0   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher *AUS   Jun M 19.3m 19.5m   979.90 
2   Hogan Harry *AUS   Jun M 19.9m 19.3m   1000.00 
3   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 16.0m 16.6m   834.17 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   O'Neill Peter *AUS   Ope M 21.9m 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 19.9m 0.00m   908.68 

Men 2 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   M2 10.5m 10.3m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter *AUS   Sen M 10.0m 8.5m   526.32 
2   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 19.0m 0.00m   1000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Macy *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys *AUS   U14 M 853.93  918.70    1772.63 
3   Peebles Ayden *AUS   U14 M 719.10  349.59    1068.69 
4   Tayler Sam *AUS   U14 M 703.37  186.99    890.36 
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Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  979.90  2979.90 
2   Hogan Harry *AUS   Jun M 705.56  535.19  1000.00  2240.75 
3   Roberts Thomas *AUS   Jun M 677.78  351.93  834.17  1863.88 
4   Shearer Lachlan *AUS   Jun M 304.44  126.16    430.60 
5   Wright Jarvis *AUS   Jun M 176.67  53.12    229.79 
6   Sorraghan Ryan *AUS   Jun M 133.33  33.20    166.53 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Shaw Rachel *AUS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   O'Neill Peter *AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Rogers Connor *AUS   Ope M 617.98  884.68  908.68  2411.34 

Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Knights David *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Greenwell Benjamin *AUS   Sen M 1000.00  834.44  1000.00  2834.44 
2   Roberts Peter *AUS   Sen M 673.61  1000.00  526.32  2199.93 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Shearer Brad *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Master Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sorraghan Tim *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  750.00    1750.00 
2   Powell Tony *AUS   Mas M 486.15  1000.00    1486.15 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hutcheon Bruce *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Bruce Garry *AUS   SMa M 247.76  909.09    1156.85 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Roberts Peter

Homologator Scorer
Hadley-Peebles Amanda, Hogan Karen, Peebles Macy, Roberts Thomas, Sorraghan Jenni, Price Brian


